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
120 days.Washer, dryer & refrig nego. Call owner for 
all appts. Tuscan GS., Mplwd. Jr, Columbia HS, St 
JoseplLparo. Bus 31, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to Errors 

. -and Omissions. 

Li~AiH-379=7273-30020004i900i90o~-----<Ei-Ero:4o-~~~:a.) __ _ 
Owner:Richard 1. & Antonette Ma,n'a, prem 763.-9450 . . 

Conv.l4 Plymouth Ave. ,Mplwd. 9-1-1-La.v. 4 brs. $49,500 
'"" ' 



10193 14 Plymouth Ave.,Mplwd. $48,900 l 

~ 10193 14 Plymouth Ave. ,Mph1d. 
~Near Prospect St (Former 50954) 

Lot 50x100 Lot #27, Pl t 19 

$48,900 
Mtge 1d. 

Col frame, comp rf, HW flrs, walls-full ins, vJea 
& drs, all comb ss, 220 Volt Serv. 
lst-5-vest, lr w/fp, dr, den, brk rm, kit, lav. 
2nd-3-3 bednns, t. bath vJ.s.o.tub 
3rd-l-l bed_~, lav 
Bsmt-rec ro, laund, galv & copper w.p. 
ST:Gas 
l-ear garage frame det paved driv~ 

l 

wind 

L-7.0 B-19.5 '73 Tax Rate 6.45 Taxes $1709.25. Foss: 
90 days. Washer, d_~er & refrig nego. Call ovmer for 
all appts. Tuscan GS., Mphrd. Jr, ColUJ:lbia ES, St 
Joseph paro. Bu.s 31, Hphrd RR Sta. Subject to Errors 

-and Omissions. 

~~~--------;?;i273 _______ 1oo26oo4--{6 ___ 6_o ___ 4o-""o-.-;.-;.-r--
Owner:Richard 1. & Antonette Marra, prem 763-9450 

Conv.l4 :?lYI'louth Ave. ,11plwd. 9-1-l-Lav. 4 brs.$48,900 



#7026--10/29/73 Withdrawn from market. 



Address 
Lot: 
Type: 

.1st: 

2nd: 

3rd: 

Bsmt: 
Heat: 
Garage: 
LB: 

COOPERATIVE LISTING 9/10/71 

14 Plymouth Ayenue, Maplewood Price $39.900 
50 X 100 
Frame Colonial, camp. roo£ 

4- vest., l.r.w/fpl., ~' d.r., modern kitchen, 
· brkrm., lavatory 

3~ 3 bedrooms, 1 bath w/tub 

1- 1 bedroom, lavatory 

Laundry 
Steam: gas 
1 - car detached 
A. Harris 379-7273 

Owner: All negotiations thru L.B. Phone_, ___ _ 
Assess: 1- 7. B- 19.5 
Pass: Immediate 

~Address 14 Plymouth Avenue, Maplewood 

Additional Information: 

• 

Taxes $ 1,592 65 

Price $39,900 

The above listing furnished by the Listing Realtor(Check) 
[] At the request o£ the sell~g Realtor 
[] Without request 

Date listing expires: $39,900 ' 
· 1 2M 89 

'ijjtl ----~·~~·~• L• ~· ~· ~-----



1/10/72 J.F. Sold. 
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50954 14 Plymouth Ave,Mplw"d. $?j,j;Jj;[o - - - 1 
Former 47115, new photo Montclair Nat'l Bk. 
Near Prospect St. All cash.No prp.pen. 
Lot 50xlOO,Lot 27;Pl.l9 /100 amp.serv. 
Col,frame,ffi~ flrs,comp.rf,all new alum.scr.&s.s,220 v.,new 
lst-3-vest,l.r,fp,d.r,brk.rm,kit,lav,sun .parlor 
2nd-3-3 bdrmsil t.bath w/sh.o/tub,new commode & vanity 
3rd-l-1 bdrm, 2 bath, storage attic ,,closed, stairs 
Bsmt-semi-rec .rm, laund, g . i.& cop. vr.p. 
ST:Gas,new heating plant & hot water tank 
l-ear det.garage 1-r/light,paved drive(new) 
LB:AKH 379-7273 9/18/67-Exp.3/17/68 
Owner Wm.A.& Edith V.Nelson,Jr,68 Westview Rd,S.H. 
L 4.0,B 15.8,1967 taxes $902.88 
Poss.l0/l5/67.Key lv/LB.Outside just painted.Ne>v -vralk & new 
shrubs.Mod.kit.Not incl:all w/w carpet ; portable dishwasher. 
All nego.thru LB. Call owner's daughter,Mrs.Isaacson,prem, 
763-6072 for all appts.Try not to show bet.l-3 pm.Perfect 
move-in cond.lst fl-recessed radiation.TUscan GS,Mplwd.Jr, 
Columbia HS,St.Joseph's Paro,Bus 3l,Mplwd.RR 

Conv.l4 Plymouth Ave,Mplwd. 7-1-1-lav. ST:Gas $3~~ 0 



~ 

'{ ) r 'll c, 1 ~ . ~ ·~\ .Riif:O ..-;).¥,'<{'"" . 

#61CF;--9/;~'67 Thna~away until 9/23. Key w/;·.B. & Klein. 

#6115--10/13/67 Written price reduction to $31,450. APPROVED. 
Immediate poss. Owner will assist in financing to qualified 
buyer. 
#6137--12/4/67 VACANT. Present all offers to L.B. Key· w/L.B. 
and Klein .. 

#6140--12/ll/67 Thrms agreed to. {Zontracts in mail. Negotiations 
thnt A .K. HArris. . . . 

#6142--12/15/67 Contracts signed • .i:'urther contingency exists. 

#6147--12/29/67 Contingency removed. Selling price $27,500. 



47115 14 Plymouth Ave.,Mplwd; 
Former 30431 • new photo 

$27,000 
All Cash 

Bet. Summit Ave. & Prospect St. 
Lot 50xl00 Lot#27 
Frame,blt.38yrs.,comp.rf.,part s.s.,cap ins. 
lst-3-vest.,l.r.,d.r . ,brk.nk.,t.kit.,lav.,fp,o.p. 
'2nd-3-3 bedrms., t. bath w / shm-rer over tub 
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